NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT
CASH DISBURSEMENT RECORD

Received from Coach Willie Sherman of BOW”ng

Trip to/Home vs. Wisconsin
Meals, Amounts, and Dates BOth Lunch & Dinner on 8/1 & 8/4

“I acknowledge that I am signing for the amount shown.”

NAME (Print or Type) SIGNATURE AMOUNT

1 Eric Snow W 60
y) Joe Brown JO-* /{,_,,_/\ 60
3 Franklin Johnson %Q__/&’*——” 60
4 Jordan Belmont %MM 60
5 Dexter Phillips adot, ™ m p 60
6
7
8

9

10
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18

19

20

GRAND TOTAL | $300.00

* % * PLEASE NOTE: EACH RECIPIENT MUST SIGN INDIVIDUALLY * * *




